

21st Annual Charity Golf Classic

Harrisonburg Women's Service League Benefiting The Sadie Rose Foundation Friday, May 3, 2023 at Spotswood Country Club

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CLASSIC Sponsor	\$5,150
* Sponsorship sign on a hole	
* 12-player package to compete	
* 12 additional guests for the awards dinner	
* Sponsorship recognition at the tournament, on the website, and on social media	
* Sponsor's logo on tournament material as major presenting sponsor	
* Includes 19th Hole Happy Hour & Raffle Sponsorship and distribute Sponsor's promotional iter	ns at the even
LEAGUE Sponsor	\$2,100
* Sponsorship sign on a hole	
* 8-player package to compete	
* 8 additional guests for 19th Hole Happy Hour	
* Sponsorship recognition at the tournament, on the website, and on social media	
* Sponsor's logo on tournament material as presenting sponsor	
* Includes beverage cart sponsorship to distribute the Sponsor's promotional items on the cart	
EAGLE Sponsor	\$1,350
* Sponsorship sign on a hole	
* 8-player package to compete	
* 8 additional guests for 19th Hole Happy Hour	
* Sponsorship recognition at the tournament, on the website, and on social media	
CONTEST HOLE or RAFFLE Sponsor	\$800
* Sponsorship of a hole containing a contest or raffle signage	
* Ability to distribute Sponsor's promotional items on hole	
* 4-player package to compete	
* Sponsorship recognition at the tournament, on the website, and on social media	
BIRDIE Sponsor	\$550
* Sponsorship sign on a hole	
* 4-player package to compete	
* Sponsorship recognition at the tournament, on the website, and on social media	
HOLE Sponsor	\$300
* Sponsorship sign on a hole	

- * Additional recognition on course and through promotional items
- * Sponsorship recognition at the tournament, on the website, and on social media

19th Hole Party / Happy Hour (included in all player packages. Ticket price is for non-players) \$30

- * Join us after the tournament for appetizers, drinks, a live band, and our raffle at Spotswood Country Club
- * Everyone is invited! Bring your family and friends



21st Annual Charity Golf Classic

Harrisonburg Women's Service League Benefiting *The Sadie Rose Foundation* Friday, May 3, 2023 at Spotswood Country Club

REGISTRATION

Please register online at www.hwsl.org

or complete the following information and mail it to us. HWSL is a 501(c)3 organization

Contact Name:				
Company:				
Address:				
City, State, Zip:				
Email:				
Phone #:				
Sponsorship/Particip	oation Sele	ction(s) (see back for sponsorship det	tails)
Classic Sponso	r \$	5,150	If Sponsorship includes a tea	m:
League Sponso	or	2,100	Will have a team(s) play	
Eagle Sponsor		1,350	Team will attend 19 th Hole	
Contest Sponso	or	800	Happy Hour	
Birdie Sponsor		550		
Hole Sponsor		300		
Team of 4 19 th Hole Party Happy Hour	· /	475	Payment Information	
(Non-Player)		30	Check # Enclosed	
Donation	_			
Total \$			Online Payment	

Please Mail this Registration Form to:

HWSL, Attn. Golf PO Box 1502

Harrisonburg, VA 22803

Or Register Online at: www.hwsl.org

Thank you for your support!



21st Annual Charity Golf Classic

Harrisonburg Women's Service League Benefiting *The Sadie Rose Foundation* Friday, May 3, 2023 at Spotswood Country Club

HWSL Charity Golf Classic-Day-of Information-

Tournament Schedule

12:00 pm Registration & Lunch

1:00 pm Shotgun Start (Captain's Choice)

5:00 pm 19th Hole Party / Happy Hour

6:00 pm Raffle Drawing

General Information

- -Lunch, beverages, and snacks are provided
- -19th Hole Party is included for all players. 19th Hole Party guest tickets available for purchase
- -Mulligans will be available for purchase during registration
- -In case of projected inclement weather, an email update will be sent to the contact email address provided the evening before and the morning of the tournament.
- -We will be having a raffle drawing again this year